155Mbps S/M WDM
Bi-directional Transceiver(WBM ,WBR )
TM TM
1
�
�
�
Up to 155Mbps applications

Bi-directional Transceiver(WBM ,WBR )
TM TM
Ordering Information
3: 1310nm LD Source, 1x9 Footprint type
5: 1550nm LD Source, 1x9 Footprint type
3: +3.3V
5: +5.0V
SC: SC Connector
Source
Power
Supply
Connector
Type
03: 155Mbps(OC-3, STM-1)
X
Application
Product
Device
Blank
WBM:WDM Bi-directional Pigtail Transceiver Module
Transmitter Receiver
S: Short Haul 1310/1550nm FP LD +1310 or 1550nm PIN-TIA with filter
W B M X0 3 3- 3 S S C
WBM (155Mbps S/M WDM Bi-directional Pigtail Transceiver Module)
TM
6
XBlank
X 3
3: 1310nm FP LD Source, 1x9 Footprint type
5: 1550nm FP LD Source, 1x9 Footprint type
3: +3.3V
5: +5.0V
SC: SC Connector
Source
Power
Supply
Connector
Type
03: 155Mbps(OC-3, STM-1)Application
Product
Device Transmitter Receiver
S: Short Haul 1310/1550nm FP LD +1310 or 1550nm PIN-TIA with filter
W B R 0 3 - 3 S S C
WBR:WDM Bi-directional Receptacle Transceiver Module
WBR (155Mbps S/M WDM Bi-directional Receptacle Transceiver Module)
TM
L: Long Haul(Special)1310nm FP LD, 1550nm DFB LD +1310 or 1550nm PIN-TIA with filter
www.iteck.com Tel: +82 2 2140 7500, 7600(sales) Fax: +82 2 3401 7670 E-mail: sales@iteck.com